
DAILY SHIPPING AND CARGO STATEMENT

PORT QASIM AUTHORITY ISO-9002 NO: PQA-F-09(0)-01PILOT IN TURN TIDE
TIME HEIGHT 

AS AT 0800 HRS
ON 08 DEC 2023

MARINE OPERATION DEPARTMENT1 SH

2 MR

3 RZ

4 MA

5 MJ

6 MZ

7 SR
 0 :42
 06:59
 13:22
 20:50

 1.6
 2.9
 0.8
 2.7

AM AND
ML ON
LEAVE

PORT QASIM
THE  GATEWAY TO NATIONAL PROSPERITY

 Computer Group (PQA)         Please turn over ....       Signed:
Opeartion Room Officer
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NAME OF VESSEL  AGENT
COMMODITY

IMPORT/
EXPORT (Import) Unloaded Unloaded

(Export) Loaded Loaded

BERTH NO 

PQEPT

LCT

M/W-I

M/W-II

HFP&S-III

HFP&S-IV

QICT-V

QICT-VI

QICT-VII

QT2-I

QT2-II

FAP

EVTL

EETL

IOCB

FOTCO

SSGC

PIBT

PGPCL

 MANIFEST 
QTY

CARGO
 (LAST 24 HRS)

PREVIOUS BALANCE
CARGO

UnLoaded
 Loaded

PQA 
Regn NO.

PILOT L O A Berthing
Time

Berthing
Date

Cast OFF
Date/Time

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

M.V- HAI PHOUNG 86 

M.V- DUBLIN EAGLE 

M.V- MERATUS JAYAWIJAYA 

M.V- OOCL NORFOLK 

M.V- APL LE HAVRE 

M.V- PROTECTOR 

M.T- FMT EFES 

M.T- OCEAN PRINCESS-1 

M.V- EGRET BULKER 

M.T- ADAM 

 169.37

 199.90

 270.36

 260.05

 349.00

 189.50

 142.98

 183.00

 189.99

 289.00

EASTWIND
SHIPPING

GLOBAL MARITIME

GAC SHIPPING

OOCL PAKISTAN

CMA CGM PAKISTAN

AL-PINE MARINE

AL-PINE MARINE

ASIA TRADE

SHIPS
INTERNATIONAL

GAC SHIPPING

33535

33534

33577

33582

33571

33546

33578

24826

33579

33580

RICE
 M.Ton

CEMENT
 M.Ton

CONTAINERS
 

CONTAINERS
 

CONTAINERS
 

WHEAT
 M.Ton

EDC
 M.Ton

BITUMEN
 M.Ton

PET COKE
 M.Ton

L.N.G
 C.Met

22000

41950

1575

131

1113

1950

NIL

NIL

45807

NIL

1516

16150

NIL

1424

36698

1550

NIL

NIL

7654

5252

25

131

1113

12922

NIL

NIL

NIL

NIL

NIL

NIL

NIL

7183

NIL

2476

NIL

58288

68

134

1191

13750

4770

NO WORK

2550

97340

RZ

MR

ML

MZ / SR

BL / AR

SH / ML

MJ

SG

SH

MN / AM

06/12

04/12

05/12

07/12

07/12

02/12

07/12

28/06

06/12

07/12

 17:45

 18:18

 16:00

 18:05

  9:40

 19:00

 10:20

  7:00

  9:40

 17:18

2018

134

1191

66740

4770

3992

18700

155628

08/12/23

07/12/23

08/12/23

08/12/23

08/12/23

  6:45

 10:00

  6:00

  6:30

  7:15
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L.O.A Ship Name Draf Aft
(Meters)

PQA RegNo Nationality

175

143

172

179.99

169.37

299.93

199.9

199.98

183

193.03

M.V- MAJESTIC NOOR 

M.V- BASRAH 

M.V- NEW ASOURA 

M.V- OBE DINARES 

M.V- MANTICORE 

M.V- CMA CGM MUSSET 

M.V- FJ VIOLA 

M.V- ARMONIA GR 

M.T- MAHADAH SILVER 

M.V- SSL MUMBAI 

6.3

6.1

4.9

6.09

5.6

12.7

6.59

12.95

10

5.9

6.3

6.1

4.9

6.09

5.6

12.7

6.59

12.95

10

5.9

33547

33548

33557

33558

33564

33570

33573

33583

33584

33585

28/11/23

28/11/23

01/12/23

01/12/23

03/12/23

04/12/23

04/12/23

08/12/23

08/12/23

08/12/23

 17:40

 22:20

 14:15

 17:10

 22:18

 16:12

 19:42

 07:40

 10:05

 20:15

OCEAN WORLD

OCEAN WORLD

CRYSTAL SEA SERV

OCEAN WORLD

OCEAN SERVICES

CMA CGM PAKISTA

EASTWIND SHIPPIN

OCEAN WORLD

AL-PINE MARINE

OCEANSEA SHIPPIN

ST VIN GRE

JORDAN

PALAU

BARBADOS

M.ISLAND

MALTA

PANAMA

M.ISLAND

M.ISLAND

INDIA

RICE
  M.Ton
RICE
  M.Ton
CEMENT
  M.Ton
RICE
  M.Ton
RICE
  M.Ton
CONTAINERS
  
CEMENT
  M.Ton
COAL
  M.Ton
PALM OIL
  M.Ton
CONTAINERS
  

Export

Export

Export

Export

Export

Export

Import

Import

PQA

PQA

PQA

PQA

PQA

PQA

INDONESIA

20000

12500

27514

15000

20024

41607

59160

45923

Loading Port Commodity/Unit Weight Imp/ExpRegd. on

                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                         

Vessels at Outer Anchorage
Draf Far
(Meters)

Arrived on Agent
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M.T- MAHADAH SILVER 

M.V- SSL MUMBAI 

1

2

Ship Name

08-DEC-23

08-DEC-23

 11:00

 22:00

PALM OIL

CONTAINERS

Last Port Due Date & Time Commodity / Unit Weight Import/Export Agent

TOTAL SHIPS:

At Wharf

Resgistered

Expected

Signed: 

Operation Room Officer

10

10

2 M/W
QICT
IOCB
FOTCO
EVTL
PROGAS
QT-2
LCT
FAP
SSGC
EETL
PIBT
OTHER
PGPCL
PQEPT
HFP&S

NO. OF
VESSELS 
BERTHED

1 M.V- OOCL NORFOLK  will sail from QICT-VII @ 06:00 hrs (MZ),(SR)

2 M.V- APL LE HAVRE  will sail from QT2-II @ 06:30 hrs (MD),(BL)

3 M.V- DUBLIN EAGLE  will sail from M/W-II @ 06:45 hrs (RZ)

4 M.T- FMT EFES  will sail from EVTL @ 07:15 hrs (MJ)

5 M.V- EGRET BULKER  will sail from PIBT @ 15:00 hrs (SH)

6 M.V- MAJESTIC NOOR  will berth to M/W-II @ 09:15 hrs (KA)

7 M.V- ARMONIA GR  will berth to PIBT @ 09:15 hrs (MR)

8 M.V- CMA CGM MUSSET  will berth to QT2-II @ 13:00 hrs (MA),(SH)

9 M.T- MAHADAH SILVER  will berth to LCT @ 14:00 hrs (MJ)

10 M.V- SSL MUMBAI  will berth to QICT-V @ 01:00 hrs (SH),(RZ)

11 M.V- ARMONIA GR  will shift from PIBT to PQEPT @ 16:00 hrs (AR)

Shipping Movement :

Vessels at Mooring Vessels at Anchor

7580

9255

1632

3395
3297

39

3044

1913

606
352

577

844

69

267
350

253

Expected Ship Arrivals

Other Remarks/Note:
 DREDGER INDUS DOLPHIN TRIPS 05 IN 24 HRS PREVIOUS 718 TOTAL 723 WORKING ABDaily Shipping Remarks :
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Total 33473


